NEMA 6P
COMPACT SUBMERSIBLE SERIES—METRIC
SPECIFICATIONS
• Submersible up to 5m (15ft)
• Manufactured from 14g 316 Marine
Grade Stainless Steel (available in
Aluminium)
• Seams continuously welded and

D Mount
Height:
(mm)
E Mount
Width:
(mm)
BACK PLATE
PART NUMBER
 Height:
(mm)
Width:
(mm)
Gauge Weight
(kgs)
ASM505020 500 500 200 400 550 ASPI1616 400 400 14 11
ASM505015 500 500 150 400 550 ASPI1616 400 400 14 11
ASM454520 450 450 200 350 500 ASPI1414 350 350 14 11
ASM454515 450 450 150 350 500 ASPI1414 350 350 14 10
ASM404020 400 400 200 300 450 ASPI1212 300 300 14 10
ASM404015 400 400 150 300 450 ASPI1212 300 300 14 9
ASM353520 350 350 200 250 400 ASPI1010 250 250 14 9
ASM353515 350 350 150 250 400 ASPI1010 250 250 14 8
ASM303020 300 300 200 200 350 ASPI0808 200 200 14 8
ASM303015 300 300 150 200 350 ASPI0808 200 200 14 7
ASM252520 250 250 200 150 300 ASPI0606 150 150 14 7
ASM252515 250 250 150 150 300 ASPI0606 150 150 14 6